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Nom

FONTANEL René
PEREIRA Carlos
PEREIRA Carlos
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
PEREIRA Carlos
PEREIRA Carlos
LOPES Antonio
FONTANEL René
LEHUBY Frédéric
FONTANEL René
ARRAUT Alain
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
ARRAUT Alain
PEREIRA Carlos
LEBORRE Yvon
SENCE André
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
LEGE Bruno
FONTANEL René
LEHUBY Frédéric
ARRAUT Alain
FONTANEL René
LAMAS Anibal
LEBORRE Yvon
PEREIRA Carlos
ARRAUT Alain
ARRAUT Alain
PEREIRA Carlos
DE MOURA
LEGE Bruno
LEBORRE Yvon
CORREIA
FONTANEL René
LAMAS Anibal
ARRAUT Alain
FONTANEL René
DE MOURA
LEHUBY Frédéric
PEREIRA Carlos
FONTANEL René
LEHUBY Frédéric
LEHUBY Frédéric
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
LAMAS Anibal
PEREIRA Carlos
PEREIRA Carlos
SENCE André
BLAISE Alain
LEBORRE Yvon
ARRAUT Alain
PEREIRA Carlos
ARRAUT Alain
LEHUBY Frédéric
WOJCIK Tadek
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R21 ANE 06 PIG KMMAL

As Pigeon - Km Prix - Vieux Males

Pigeon Px

0205183-10 10
0108658-09 9
0205812-10 8
0205177-10 8
0321382-11 10
0108746-09
0205823-10
0193367-10
0205173-10
0094467-06
0321410-11
0107071-09
0321392-11
0330736-11
0330726-11
0107024-09
0108693-09
0141926-07
0106706-09
0205174-10
0321372-11
0330407-11
0205133-10
0499306-08
0322604-11
0321412-11
0360009-12 11
0204530-10
0330487-11
0204003-10
0322629-11
0108654-09
0108505-09
0321515-11
0107955-09
0204326-10
0330826-11
0204672-10 10
0143904-07
0499974-08
0108464-09
0322024-11
0108687-09
0359150-12
0322027-11
0322057-11
0359156-12
0359141-12
0330473-11
0255589-04
0108874-09
0205828-10
0203819-10
0500232-08
0141995-07
0024399-09
0108700-09
0107015-09
0359030-12
0501998-08
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Pts

4571
4354
4053
3997
3598
3427
3403
3389
3369
3080
3062
3040
2945
2721
2713
2695
2688
2686
2634
2634
2622
2588
2483
2480
2399
2337
2284
2238
2236
2219
2195
2168
2167
2153
2123
2113
2084
2082
2042
2031
1986
1939
1938
1931
1930
1916
1901
1893
1872
1867
1850
1841
1814
1810
1806
1793
1792
1770
1765
1761

Enlogement

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM

4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
GOUSSAINVILLE
LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Nom Pigeon Px
PEREIRA Carlos  0205504-10 5
SENCE André 0203357-10 5
FONTANEL René 0330472-11 4
BLAISE Alain 0500550-08 9
BLAISE Alain 0106622-09 8
BLAISE Alain 0204222-10 8
PEREIRA Carlos 0322011-11 7
LEBORRE Yvon  0323414-11 6
BARBIER CH&G  0205100-10 5
PEREIRA Carlos 0321766-11 5
PEREIRA Carlos  0108727-09 5
LEHUBY Frédéric 0359038-12 6
WOJCIK Tadek 0205758-10 3
LAMAS Anibal 0204431-10 6
ESTEVES Adriano 0323130-11 9
FONTANEL René 0359142-12 7
MIESZCZAK 0204656-10 6
FONTANEL René 0359123-12 6
LEBORRE Yvon 0107916-09 8
LEBORRE Yvon 0107917-09 8
LAMAS Anibal 0204441-10 6
FONTANEL René 0321390-11 4
LOPES Antonio 0317503-11 5
NICOLAS Michel 0321654-11 7
FONTANEL René 0205145-10 6
ARRAUT Alain 0204049-10 6
PEREIRA Carlos 0321724-11 6
LAMAS Anibal 0142142-07 8
ARRAUT Alain 0322634-11 5
PERRODOU 0330518-11 5
PEREIRA Carlos  0321982-11 7
STINLET Alain 0144906-07 6
LEBORRE Yvon 0107987-09 3
LEHUBY Frédéric 0322035-11 5
ARRAUT Alain 0204376-10 3
ARRAUT Alain 0360408-12 6
WOJCIK Tadek 0108772-09 3
DE MOURA 0321307-11 5
RIVALLAIN Roger 0323617-11 6
REAL José 0107740-09 3
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Pts

1730
1723
1723
1722
1722
1720
1712
1712
1690
1680
1680
1678
1678
1677
1668
1657
1634
1634
1631
1631
1619
1612
1610
1605
1596
1585
1573
1562
1560
1554
1547
1527
1521
1508
1498
1487
1474
1464
1461
1446

Enlogement

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM

4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST



